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Nome
TUPA
IT
BITOLA
GUARA
RELAMPAGO
NINJA
AUDI 1
NARUTO JR
Balboa
MORTIcO
Popeye
NERVOSINHO
RAPTOR
RELAMPAGO
HULK

Anilha
033143
053594
036480
017927
030218
043743
038281
046533
045842
018968
016535
036369
009161
038285
029349

Dono
EDIMAR
JUNIOR

ALAN
Jair Baller
WAGNER VINITE
AVELINO F.W.
AVELINO W.S
CLAUDIO A.BACKES
Roberto Allebrandt
JONATAN
Auri pozzo
ISMAEL
DOUGLAS PERONDI
EVERTON
RODRIGO GRIGOB

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021

Cidade

XAXIM
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA

10/15 min

0/166
0/134
0/130
0/125
0/120
0/111
0/108
0/100
0/95
0/95
0/94
0/94
0/89
0/73
0/7

Acasi

Pontos
30
28
26

0
0
20
18
16
14
12
10
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